Sponsorship, Underwriting and Table Purchase Agreement 2020 Richardson Symphony League Ball Renaissance Hotel Richardson, TX – April 4, 2020



Benefiting the Richardson Symphony Orchestra Contact Name: Sponsor Name: (as it should appear in printed materials) Address: City/State/Zip: Phone:_____Email: ____ Signature:______Date: _____ **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES** [] Diamond: \$7,500 [] Sapphire: \$2,500 [] Emerald: \$5,000 [] Ruby: \$1,500 Additional sponsorship and underwriting opportunities are available upon request. Agreement and Payment must be received by January 15th for inclusion in program and promotional material. **INDIVIDUAL TICKETS AND GIFTS** I would like to purchase _____ individual tickets (tables seat 10) for \$150 for a total of \$_____. I would like to purchase student tickets (tables seat 10) for \$100 for a total of \$... I cannot attend, but would like to make a donation of \$ _ **BILLING AND PAYMENT INFORMATION** Check made payable to Richardson Symphony League Credit card Please fill out online in order to process Credit Card Cardholder's Signature:

Mail to: Richardson Symphony League ● PO Box 830583 ● Richardson, TX 75083 or email to: rslball@richardsonsymphonyleague.net (please use *Deb Ball Sponsor* in Subject)

For more information about the event, please visit: www.richardsonsymphonyleague.net

Richardson Symphony League is a 509(a)(3) organization directly supporting the Richardson Symphony Orchestra, a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization.